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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3052
ANSWERED ON:12.12.2012
RECOGNITION OF ADARSH SANSKRIT MAHAVIDYALAYA
Sainuji Shri Kowase Marotrao

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the names of institutes recognised as Adarsh Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya/Soudh Sansthan for providing financial assistance by Rashtriya Sanskrit Sansthan, State-wise;

(b) the norms adopted to recognise these institutes; and

(c) the assistance provided to such institutes during the last three years and the current year, year-wise/Institute-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (DR. SHASHI THAROOR)

(a) There are 25 institutions recognised as Adarsh Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya(ASM)/Shodha Sansthan(SS) for providing financial assistance by Rashtriya Sanskrit Sansthan. The names of such institutions state-wise are enclosed at Annexure-I.

(b) The norms for recognising these institutions are enclosed at Annexure-II. This may also be seen at the website www.sanskrit.nic.in;
and

(c) The details of assistance provided to such institutions during last three years and current year are enclosed at Annexure-I.
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